
BUSINESS NAME CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL
S&K Funnel Cakes Scottie Horton ourfunnelcakes@yahoo.com

A Sprinkle of Love (hot dogs) Darlene McCoy dmccoy1384@gmail.com
Flipped Family Food Truck Nolan and Christina Ferguson flippedsc@gmail.com

My Sausage Buddy, LLC Jan Lemerman info@mysausagebuddy.com
Maui Acai Juan Ramirez mauiacai@outlook.com

Jamrock Jerk Spot Horace Williams jamrockjerkspot@gmail.com
Krave Food Truck John Mello kraveusa@gmail.com

Fusion Bowlz John Mello fusionbowlz@gmail.com
King of Fire Pizza Amber Chapman catering@kingoffirepizza.com

Roman's All Star Café James Roman romeyentertprises@yahoo.com
Roman's Delicious Dog's James Roman romeyentertprises@yahoo.com

Noni’s Lemonade (Roman's) James Roman romeyentertprises@yahoo.com
Charlie B's Seafood Charlie Barnett charliebseafood@gmail.com

Brew LaLa Drew Hart brewlala22@gmail.com
Pelicans Gregg Fatoul Gregg@PSBUSA.com

Archie Boy's BBQ Archie Walker archieboysbbq@gmail.com
J.K. Cones Jack Funk jk@jkcones.com

Roam Local Sorbet Heaven Sanders roamlocallyso@gmail.com
Vito's Pizza Jonathan Neighbors Annual 

Good Habits Juicery Jessica Childress goodhabitsjuicery@gmail.com
Kona Ice Susan Mooring smooring@kona-ice.com

Gnam Gnam Gelato Susan Wallen swallen.gnamgnamgelato@gmail.com
Happy City Mohommed Al Ansari moe1968@yahoo.com

Jhase Made Lemonade Nezjma Smith jhasemade@gmail.com
Rita's Italian Ice Brett Hrovat info@gotoritas.com

Ken's Famous Italian Ice Ken Hefney kensfamousitalianice@gmail.com
Baltimore Crab Cake Co. Brian Seeley brian@baltimorecrabcakeco.com

Vita Da Pizza Ashley Welch vitadapizzaclt@gmail.com
Little Philly's Water Ice Devan Carter littlephillywaterice@gmail.com
Palmetto Pony (Coffee) Lauren Johnson palmettoponyco@gmail.com

KO Food Truck Kenny Oakley kofoodtruck@yahoo.com
Happy Treats Angelene Cellucci info@happytreatsclt.com

Say Cheez Five 518 Josh Lare info@saycheez518.com
Resurrection Cup Jason Channell jason@resurrectioncup.net

Coast 11 Coffee Co Bill Schaefer pschaefer@truevista.net
Big Time Boba Jeanette Orban bigtimebobalakewylie@gmail.com

Nacho Business Chris Forbis nachobusinesstruck@gmail.com
Potbelly BBQ Doug Lee info@potbellybbq.com

5th Sin Andre Tomaz andre@5thSin.com
Even Layer Cakes Galen Clifton info@evenlayercakes.com
Tacos Coranay #2 Wilber Quintero wilberquintero14@gmail.com

Aloha Sno Randy Blackwell mrbbsb1@comporium.net
Slick Willies Philly's and More Willie Starnes slickwilliesphillys@gmail.com

Blue Smokehouse BBQ John Jett jjett@bluesmokehouse.com
Wilbur's Last Ride BBQ Mark Newton wilburslastride@gmail.com
Simply Special Sweets Kelly Merrell run52@live.com
Naturally Sweet Café Marcus Butler info@naturallysweetcafe.com

Travelin' Tom's Coffee Truck Marshall Nord mnord@travelintomscoffee.com
Donut I Love U (#2) (Black) Mithoon Patel mithoon@donutiloveu.com

Café Rose Ulugbek Khasanov cafeorseclt@gmail.com
The Garden Coffee and Flowers Yaraileen Heredia hello@thegardenbymonarch.com

J's Fish Taco's Jeremy Grove jfishtacos@gmail.com
Revival Coffee and Ice Cream Alex Hoose hello@revivaltruckclt.com

Frios Pop's Biswadip Saha fortmill@friospops.com
Maki Taco Kathy Budiyasa info@makitaco.com
10-42 Café Michael Grisanti ten42cafeonthego@gmail.com

Auntie Anne's Josuetl Rea aatruck@spiderdevelopment.com
JREA Loaded Potato Josuetl Rea josuetlrea@yahoo.com

Chini Coffee Mounika Ravi chinicoffeeco@gmail.com
Phincraft Coffee Phuong Le fatifull411@gmail.com
You Ask, We Do Quention Wright quentionwright@yahoo.com

Sola Burrito James Whitworth bussinbreakfastburritos@gmail.com
Chick-peasey Paul/Jasmine Arroyo chickpeasyonwheels@gmail.com
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